
Date Day Opponent Location Time

Dec 8. Friday Farmersville (Scrimmage) Grand Saline 6:00 P.M.
Dec 12. Tuesday John Tyler (Scrimmage) Grand Saline 6:00P.M.
Dec 15. Friday Sulphur Springs (Scrimmage) Grand Saline 6:00P.M.
Dec 21. Thursday Mt Vernon Mt Vernon 5:00 PM

Jan 4,5,6. Thurs/Sat Tournament Sabine TBA
Jan 9. Tuesday Gladewater Grand Saline 6:00P.M.
Jan 12. Friday Liberty F.C. Grand Saline  6:00 P.M.
Jan 16. Tuesday *Van Van 7:15 P.M
Jan 19. Friday *Athens Grand Saline 5:30 P.M.
Jan 23. Tuesday BYE BYE BYE
Jan 26. Friday *Bullard Grand Saline 5:30 P.M.
Jan 30. Tuesday *Mineola Grand Saline 6:00 P.M.
Feb 2. Friday *Capel Hill Chapel Hill 5:30 P.M.
Feb 6. Tuesdasy *Cumberland Grand Saline 5:30 P.M.
Feb 9. Friday *Lindale Lindale 7:15 P.M
Feb 13. Tuesday *Brownsboro Brownsboro 5:00 P.M
Feb 16. Friday *Van Grand Saline 5:30 P.M.
Feb 20. Tuesday *Athens Athens 7:15 P.M
Feb 23. Friday BYE BYE BYE
Feb 27. Tuesday *Bullard Grand Saline 7:15 P.M
Mar 1. Friday *Mineola Grand Saline 6:00 P.M.
Mar 5. Tuesday *Chapel Hill Grand Saline 7:00 P.M
Mar 8. Friday *Cumberland Cumberland 7:15 P.M

March 11. Monday *Lindale Grand Saline 5:00 P.M
March 19. Tuesday **Brownsboro Grand Saline 7:00 P.M

Superintendent: Micah Lewis *District
AD Director Joe Drennon **Senior Night
Principal: Jim Lamb

Head Coach Adrian Aguilar
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